SCHEDULE - BUDS

YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

Date

Wed, May 18, 16
Wed, May 25, 16
Tue, May 31, 16
Tue, Jun 07, 16
Thu, Jun 09, 16
Wed, Jun 15, 16
Thu, Jun 16, 16
Wed, Jun 22, 16
Wed, Jun 29, 16
Thu, Jun 30, 16
Wed, Jul 06, 16
Mon, Jul 11, 16
Wed, Jul 13, 16
Thu, Jul 21, 16

summer 2016 / RINX-PINEPOINT - MILLER LIGHT

Nov. 02, 2025

S Visitor

4 TITANS
3 T-HAWKS

Time
10:30 pm
10:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
8:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
9:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
6:30 pm
10:30 pm
8:30 pm
7:00 pm

Location



